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Horticulture and Landscaping Major

Specific electives for the Horticulture and Landscaping Major (third year)

Code

22463

22464

22465
22466
22467

22468
22469

Name

Gardening and Landscaping

Workshop |

Management of Agricultural

Resources

General electives

Plant Pathology
Agrarian Biotechnology

Gardening and Landscaping

Workshop 1

Technology of Protected Crops

Nursery Gardening

Credits  Year and

6
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6

semester
3-S1

3-S1

3-S1
3-S2
3-S2
3-S2

3-S2
3-S2

Specific electives for the Horticulture and Landscaping Major (fourth year)

Code

22470
22471

22472
22473
22474
22475

22476

Name Credits
Projects and Agrarian 6
Legislation
Herbaceous Crops and Fodder 6
Woody Crops 6
Horticultural Crops | 6
Implantation and 6
Maintenance of Gardens
Agricultural and Ornamental 6
Plagues
Final Degree Project 12
General electives 12

Year and
semester

451

4-S1
4-S1
4-S1
4-S1

4-S2
4-

Yearlong
4-S2

List of general electives for the Horticulture and Landscaping Major from which 30 credits must

be taken (18 in the third year and 12 in the fourth year)

Code

22481

22416

22482
20362
20374
22484
22485
22486
22487

Precision Agriculture
Industrial Automation

Name

Livestock Farming Installations

Installations |
Installations I
Ecological Agriculture
Agricultural Botany
Lawns

Horticultural Crops Il



22488
22489
22490
22491

22492
22493

20395

Olive Culture and Oil Making Techniques
Viticulture and Oenology

Water and Agronomy

Food and Agriculture Industries

Microclimatology

Placements at Food and Agriculture Engineering
Companies

English for Engineering



