

Horticulture and Landscaping Major

Specific electives for the Horticulture and Landscaping Major (third year)

Code	Name	Credits	Year and semester
22463	Gardening and Landscaping Workshop I	6	3-S1
22464	Management of Agricultural Resources	6	3-S1
	General electives	18	3-S1
22465	Plant Pathology	6	3-S2
22466	Agrarian Biotechnology	6	3-S2
22467	Gardening and Landscaping Workshop II	6	3-S2
22468	Technology of Protected Crops	6	3-S2
22469	Nursery Gardening	6	3-S2

Specific electives for the Horticulture and Landscaping Major (fourth year)

Code	Name	Credits	Year and semester
22470	Projects and Agrarian Legislation	6	4-S1
22471	Herbaceous Crops and Fodder	6	4-S1
22472	Woody Crops	6	4-S1
22473	Horticultural Crops I	6	4-S1
22474	Implantation and Maintenance of Gardens	6	4-S1
22475	Agricultural and Ornamental Plagues	6	4-S2
22476	Final Degree Project	12	4- Yearlong
	General electives	12	4-S2

List of general electives for the Horticulture and Landscaping Major from which 30 credits must be taken (18 in the third year and 12 in the fourth year)

Code	Name
22481	Precision Agriculture
22416	Industrial Automation
22482	Livestock Farming Installations
20362	Installations I
20374	Installations II
22484	Ecological Agriculture
22485	Agricultural Botany
22486	Lawns
22487	Horticultural Crops II

22488	Olive Culture and Oil Making Techniques
22489	Viticulture and Oenology
22490	Water and Agronomy
22491	Food and Agriculture Industries
22492	Microclimatology
22493	Placements at Food and Agriculture Engineering
	Companies
20395	English for Engineering